As desired by you vide your letter I am submitting herewith the result of Chemical & Bacteriological

analysis of water sample of above subject in original. ln this connection it may be stated herewith

that the approved charges for the testing of water sample amounting to Rs.1400.00(Rupees one

thousand four hundred only)received by the Office of the Executive Engineer,P.H.E. Dte. Vide money

receipt No. 3251 dt.22.L0.2079.

Thanking You,

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER,P.H.E.DIC

Barrackpore -7OOl22

Result of chemical & Bacteriological analysis of water sample